
AVAILABLE

APRIL 2018

AVAILABLE

APRIL 2018

X-
Ba

nn
er

 N
ew

 G
13

96
R 

60
x1

60
cm

: 9
50

61
C

01
 (4

0,
00

€)

X-
Ba

nn
er

 N
ew

 G
13

75
R 

60
x1

60
cm

: 9
50

61
D

01
 (4

0,
00

€)

Te
nt

 3
x3

m
 (i

nc
lu

de
s1

 w
al

l):
 9

50
02

C
01

 (2
17

,5
0€

)

1 
W

al
l 3

m
: 9

50
02

C
02

 (3
0,

00
€)

O
ld

 T
-sh

irt
: 9

50
23

H
*1

 (9
,0

0€
)

Su
itc

as
e:

 9
59

94
JA

2 
(1

00
,0

0€
)

Ba
ck

 p
ac

k:
 9

59
94

J0
1 

(4
0,

00
€)

Sw
ea

tsh
irt

: 9
50

23
S*

1 
(3

5,
00

€)

Be
ac

hfl
ag

 3
,4

0m
: 9

50
02

D
01

 (2
8,

00
€)

U
m

br
el

la
: 9

59
94

M
A

1 
(1

0,
00

€)

EXCLUSIVE
MERCHANDISING ITEMSMOTO

INDUSTRIAS GALFER, S.A. (Suggested RRP prices in € without VAT)
c/ctra. de Montmeló, 50 · 08403 Granollers · BARCELONA (E) · P. I. Circuit de Catalunya · Tel:  +34 93 568 90 90 · Fax: +34 93 568 90 83 · info@galfer.es · www.galfer.eu

Bi
cy

ic
le

 c
lo

th
es

: 9
50

23
F*

1 
(9

0,
00

€)

Ba
ck

 p
ac

k 
fo

r h
el

m
et

: 9
59

94
J0

2 
(7

0,
00

€)

NEW
ITEM

NEW
ITEM

NEW
ITEM NEW

ITEM


